

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No..... in
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).23804/2007

EAST U.P. SUGAR MILLS ASSOCIATION & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS. Respondent(s)

Date: 24/06/2008 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI

(VACATION BENCH)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Vikas Mehta,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List on 25.6.2008.

(R.K.Dhawan)
(Court Master)
(Mentioning slip is enclosed)

(Sneh Bala Mehra)
(Court Master)